
Project Name:

Advertisement Date:

Bid OpeningDate:

Project Manager:

Engineer's Estimate:

Chris Cerklewski

$330,000

TS-18-01, 6th & Ellsworth Traffic Signal

This list does not include those who have obtained the plans

 for this project from the internet or a plan center.

June 18, 2018

2:00 p.m., Tuesday,July 3, 2018

Planholder Contact/Phone/Fax/E-mailDate Other

Builders Exchange of Washington Rick Morgan06/18/18

2607 Wetmore Ave

Everett, WA  98201

(425) 258-1303

(425) 259-3832

production@bxwa.com Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

Central Oregon Builders Association Attn:  Ashley06/18/18

1051 NE 4th Street

Bend OR  97701

(541) 389-1058

(541) 389-1545

plans@coba.org Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

Contractor Plan Center Brie Kidwell06/18/18

5468 SE International Way

Milwaukie OR 97222

(503) 650-0148

(503) 650-8273

brie@contractorplancenter.com Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

Daily Journal of Commerce Plan Room06/18/18

921 SW Washington St Ste 210

Portland, OR  97205

(503) 274-0624

(503) 802-7239

plancenter@djcoregon.com Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

Douglas Plan Center Diane Chartier06/18/18

3076 Diamond Lake Blvd

Roseburg OR  97470

(541) 440-9030

(541) 440-8937

dcplancenter@aasurveying.com Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

EC Company, Albany Regional Office Greg McLeod06/18/18

32758 Old Hwy 34 SE

PO Box 925

Albany, OR  97321

(541) 924-2107

(541) 926-4268

greg.mcleod@ecpowerslife.com Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

Eugene Builders Exchange Jeremy Moritz06/18/18

2460 W 11th

PO Box 22036

Eugene, OR  97402

(541) 484-5331

(541) 484-5884

projects@ebe.org Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

Oregon Bid Network (NAPC)06/18/18

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

(970) 712-5585

(302) 450-1925

bids@napc.me Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

Premier Builders Exchange Attn:  Connie06/18/18

1902 NE 4th Street

Bend OR  97701

(541) 389-0123

(541) 389-1549

admin@plansonfile.com Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

Salem Contractors Exchange Kay06/18/18

2256 Judson SE

PO Box 12065

Salem OR  97309

(503) 362-7957

(503) 362-1651

kay@sceonline.org Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

Tuesday, June 26, 2018 Page 1 of 2333 Broadalbin SW, PO Box 490, Albany OR 97321

Tel: (541) 917-7676  Fax: (541) 917-75732:56 PM TS-18-01



Planholder Contact/Phone/Fax/E-mailDate Other

SW Washington Plan Center06/18/18

7017 NE Hwy 99, #214

Vancouver WA 98665

(360) 694-7922

(360) 694-0188

lisa@swca.org Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

Willamette Valley Bid Center Jerry Running06/18/18

135 2nd Ave SE

Albany OR 97321

(541) 928-5159

(541) 207-3290

wvbidcenter@gmail.com Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

Brown Contracting Sean Emrick06/26/18

PO Box 26439

Eugene, OR  97402

(541) 338-9345

(541) 338-9346

sean@browncontracting.net Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

Northstar Electric Adam Suminski06/26/18

11055 SW Clay St

Sherwood, OR 97140

(503) 612-0840

(503) 612-0891

adam.suminski@northstarelect.com Pre-bid Meeting

Specs

Addendum

Plans

Tuesday, June 26, 2018 Page 2 of 2333 Broadalbin SW, PO Box 490, Albany OR 97321

Tel: (541) 917-7676  Fax: (541) 917-75732:56 PM TS-18-01


